Pyramid Adapter:         Threaded Adapter:
Plié 3 MPK Package - Price £12,495
Order Form
Plié 3 Knee
Standard Black
Proud Marines
Captivating Copper
Radical Red

form will be delivered and
invoiced.
How to order
•	 Preferred designer fairing
•	 Choice of foot - Kinterra, Sierra or Highlander,
Maverick Xtreme, Maverick Xtreme AT and
Maverick Comfort AT
•	 Set of adapters
Please note that only a pyramid adapter is supplied with trial knees.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 81 91
Please return your completed order form, PO and reference to KIT-PLIEMPK
to customerservices@steepergroup.com
Tel: +44 (0) 870 240 4133  Fax: +44 (0) 870 240 4779
Description Part Number Weight Rating Material
Tube Clamp, 30 mm, Female Pyramid NACC-00-12500-00 136kg Titanium
Tube w/Titanium Female Pyramid, 30 mm x 400 mm NACC-00-12800-00 136kg Titanium
Pyramid, 4 Hole, Female NACC-00-13200-00 136kg Titanium
Adapters
Set 1
Description Part Number Weight Rating Material
Tube Clamp, 30 mm, Female Pyramid NACC-00-12500-00 136kg Titanium
Tube w/Titanium Female Pyramid, 30 mm x 400 mm NACC-00-12800-00 136kg Titanium
Base, 3 Prong, Rotating Pyramid NACC-00-13800-00 136kg Stainless Steel
Pyramid, Rotating, Female NACC-00-14000-00 136kg Titanium
Set 2
The following adapters are included within the MPK package. For alternative adapters, please place a separate order.
Foot Selection
Stiffness Category
Side
1 Sierra, Highlander, Maverick Xtreme, Maverick Xtreme AT & Maverick Comfort AT only.
²Sandal toe available in sizes 22-28 for Kinterra, Sierra & Highlander. Sandal toe available in sizes 23-28 for all Maverick feet.
Kinterra Sierra Highlander
Plié 3 Warranty
5 years
Category Selection - Sierra, Highlander, Maverick Xtreme, Maverick Xtreme AT and Maverick Comfort AT
Weight (kg) Impact Level
LOW MOD HIGH
44-52 1 1 2
53-59 1 2 3
60-68 2 3 4
69-77 3 4 5
78-88 4 5 6
89-100 5 6 7
101-116 6 7 8
117-130 7 8 9
131-147 8 9
148-166 9
Left:                         Right:
Category Selection - Kinterra
Weight (kg) Impact Level
LOW MOD
44-52 1 1
53-59 1 2
60-68 2 3
69-77 3 4
78-88 4 5
89-100 5 6
101-116 6 7
117-125 7
The extended warranty on the Plié 3 from 3 to 5 years is automatically included within the MPK package. Please note, the Plié 3 knee
must be returned for annual servicing to maintain the warranty. A loaner unit will be provided during this time.
For warranty terms on all other items, please refer to the Extended Warranty - KIT-PLIEMPK information.
Size (cm)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Impact Level Descriptions
Low: Daily activities include mostly ground level walking, moving